

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2009 (For prel. hearing)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction, permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

Date: 30/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Ms. Garama Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Faraz Khan, Adv.Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mittar, Adv.
For Mittar & Mittar & Co., Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Arun Kathpalia, Mohan V. Katarku,
Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Vinay K. Shalindra, Adv.Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. Harish Chander, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Rama Ravi, Adv.
For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.As.

List in the 3rd week of July, 2010.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar