

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No. 3/2009

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for striking out a party,stay/direction,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report ) )

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr. Vinod A. Bobde, Sr Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Wasif Gilani, Adv.  
Mr. Faraz Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG  
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.  
Ms. Jaspreet Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Yogita Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Devanshi Kumar Devesh, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. K, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Katpalia, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Vimay K. Shailinder, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mittar, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Four week's time, as prayed for, is granted to the advocate for the plaintiff to enable the plaintiff to file an application for the amendment of the Plaint.

List the matter thereafter.

(Sonia)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master