

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 5 IN ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3 OF 2009

STATE OF HARYANA

Plaintiff (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Defendant(s)

(Appln(s) for interim relief/ directions and office report)

Date: 04/03/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Plaintiff(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinod A. Bobde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Tanima Kishore, Adv.
Ms. Kamna Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG (Haryana)
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Defendant(s)
(For D-1)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv. (Punjab)
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

(For D-2(i))

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG (U.O.I.)
Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Susma Suri, Adv.
Mr. Yatin Bhushal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv

(For D-2(ii))
Min. of Power)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv

Contd. 2..

(For D-2(iii))
Bhakra Beas Mgt. Board)

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Dhurve, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Narang, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Advs.

(For D-3)

Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. (Raj.)

(For D-4)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv. (J&K)
Ms. Insha Mir, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

(For D-5)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv. (H.P.)

Mr. Suryanaryan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sood, Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday, the 15th March, 2013.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|