

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIGINAL SUIT 3/2009

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report)

Date: 10/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar,Adv.
Ms. Tanima Kishore,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Shailendra,Adv,
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Anupama Dhruve,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Narang,Adv.

Mr. Sarv Mitter,Adv.

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv

Ms. Insha Mir,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG.

Mr. D.K. Devesh,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmed,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.70

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

State of Punjab has filed additional documents as directed by the Hon'ble Court. All the parties are granted time for filing their respective statement/affidavit of admission and denial of documents filed by the opposite sides at the earliest not later than 2.7.2013.

List the matter on 4.7.2013.

|
s

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|