

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2009

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment,PERMISSION TO  
FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report ) )

Date: 04/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.  
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar,Adv.  
Ms. Tanima Kishore,Adv.  
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra,Adv.

Ms. Anupama Dhruve,Adv.  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv  
Ms. Insha Mir,Adv.

Mr. Ravindera Kr. Verma,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG.

Mr. D.K. Devesh,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.90

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

States of Rajasthan, Punjab and Haryana have filed their respective statement of admission and denial. State of Jammu & Kashmir, Himachal Pradesh, BBMB and Union of India have not filed their respective statement of admission and denial. Seek further opportunity. Granted as a last chance. They shall file their respective statement of admission and denial before 17.7.2013. list on 17.7.2013.

In the meanwhile, the parties will exchange their draft issues as

ordered by the Hon'ble Court by order dated 5.4.2013.

|  
|s

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|