

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3 OF 2009

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 27/09/2013 This Suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Tanim Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anupama Dhurve, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Richa Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, AAG
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG (Rajasthan)
Mr. D. K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG (Haryana)
Mr. Vivekta Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter on 29.10.2013 for framing of the issue.

In the meanwhile, the parties shall exchange the proposed issues.

	(Sanjay Kumar)	Court Master	(Indu Satija)	
		Court Master		