

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2009

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., impleadment, permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

Date: 29/10/2013 This Suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv. Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv. Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv. Ms. Tanim Kishore, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv. Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv. Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv. Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv. Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv. Mr. Rajesh Kr. Gautam, Adv. Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv. Mr. Anupama Dhurve, Adv. Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv. For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv. Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv. Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv. Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv. Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv. Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, AAG Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv. Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG (Rajasthan)
Mr. D. K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG (Haryana)
Mr. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble
Jagdish Singh Khehar, J.) is not a member.

	(Sanjay Kumar)	Court Master	(Indu Satija)	
		Court Master		