

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Original Suite (s). 3/2009

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondents(s)

Date : 01/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Prity Kunwar, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Shyam Shamshery, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Yugal Kishor Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for Cross-Examination of the witness of the

plaintiff on 1.9.2014 at 2.00 P.M.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.05

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

11:16:58 IST
Reason:

Registrar