

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S A N J A Y P A R I H A R

Original Suite (s). No(s). 3/2009

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(MATTER WILL BE TAKEN UP AT 2.30 PM FOR CROSS-EXAMINATION IN R-1)

Date : 05-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As mentioned in cause list, matter will be taken up at 2.30
p.m. for Cross Examination in Registrar Court No. 1.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar