

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suite (s). No(s).3/2009

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

Counsel for the parties:

State of Haryana	Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv. Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv. Mr. Avdhesh Kumar Singh, Adv. Mr. Puneet Sheoran, Adv. Mr. Nisarg Chaudhary, Adv. Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv. Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv. Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv. Mr. Kartikeya Vjapai, Adv. Mr. Rajendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
State of Raj.	Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (AAG) Mr. D.K. Devesh, AOR Mr. Atul Jha, Adv. Mr. Abhinav S. Raghuvanshi, Adv. Mr. U.P. Singh, Adv.
State of Punjab	Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv. Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv. M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR Mr. Shyam Agarwal, Adv. Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv. Mr. Gautam Prabhakar, Adv. Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

M/o Water Resource & M/o Power **Mr. Atma Ram N.S. Nadkarni, ASG**
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devashish Baruka, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

State of H.P. **Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.**
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Neha Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Dev Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the second week of August,
2019.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER